NEXT 07
www.iplhoses.com 25
Next 07 ET Next 07 AFNEXT 15 NEXT 15 ETNEXT 09 NEXT 09 ET
+90°C
-40°C
Transparent, ester-based TPU hose reinforced with a cop-
per-coloured TPU-coated steel spiral, to ensure optimum adhe-
sion to the wall and maximum safety in use. Completely smooth inner

SCHEDA TECNICA · TECHNICAL DATA
NEXT 07 ø int. Spess min
min wall thick
Peso
Weight
Depr.
Vacuum
R. curvatura
Bending r.
Lg. Rotolo
Coil lgth. Volume Disponibilità
Availability
Fascetta W2
Double bridge W2
CODICE/CODE mm inches mm g/m m H2o mm m m3 -
N7010254000000* 25,4 1 0,7 220 5 30 30 0,18 su richiesta/ on request* -
N7010270000000* 27 0,7 230 5 30 30 0,21 su richiesta/ on request* -
N7010300000000* 30 0,7 245 4 35 30 0,30 su richiesta/ on request* -
N7010318000000* 31,8 0,7 260 4 35 30 0,31 su richiesta/ on request* -
N7010381000000* 38,1 1 1/2 0,7 305 2,5 40 30 0,33 su richiesta/ on request* -
N7010400000000* 40 0,7 320 2,5 40 30 0,36 su richiesta/ on request* -
N7010450000000* 45 0,7 365 2,5 45 30 0,37 su richiesta/ on request* -
N7010520000000 50,8 2 0,7 390 2 50 30 0,28 ✓ -
N7010600000000 60 0,7 490 1,7 70 30 0,31 ✓ -
N7010630000000 63,5 2 1/2 0,7 525 1,7 70 30 0,31 ✓ -
N7010650000000* 65 0,7 535 1,7 75 30 0,50 -
N7010700000000* 70 0,7 575 1,7 85 30 0,55 -
N7010760000000 76,2 3 0,7 575 1,7 90 30 0,58 ✓ -
N7010800000000 80 0,7 605 1,6 95 30 0,63 in stock -
N7010900000000* 90 0,7 680 1,6 105 20 0,82 -
N7011000000000 100 0,7 865 1,3 135 20 0,86 ✓
F2 W2 100.0 127.0
N7011020000000 102 0,7 880 1,3 135 20 0,96 ✓
N7011100000000* 110 0,7 840 1,2 145 20 1,079
N7011200000000 120 0,7 925 1 160 20 0,55 in stock
N7011270000000 127 0,7 980 1 210 20 0,58 ✓
N7011400000000* 140 0,7 1075 0,8 185 20 0,63
F2 W2 130.0 190.0N7011520000000 152,4 6 0,7 1290 0,8 230 20 0,82 ✓
N7011600000000* 160 0,7 1365 0,7 250 20 0,86
N7011800000000* 180 0,7 1535 0,5 270 20 0,96
N7012030000000 203,2 8 0,7 1735 0,4 300 15 1,079 in stock F2 W2 200.0 230.0
N7012540000000 254 10 0,7 10 dritto/straight 0,687 su richiesta/ on request* -
N7013050000000 305 0,7 10 dritto/straight 0,987 su richiesta/ on request* -
* Diametri su richiesta per quantitativi minimi (MOQ), salvo disponibilità a magazzino · * Diameters available on request for minimum order quantities (MOQ), unless in stock
I d
at
i t